assessment _id

DENHO-505000950
DENHO-505001200
DENHO-505002200
DENHO-505002200
DENHO-505002450
DENHO-505002550
DENHO-505003400
DENHO-505005000
MAYMO-505000500
MAYMO-505000650
MAYMO-505000850
MAYMO-505000950
MAYMO-505000950
MAYMO-505001200
MAYMO-505001300
MAYMO-505001300
MAYMO-505002050
MAYMO-505002400
MAYMO-505002450
MAYMO-505002550
MAYMO-505003650
MAYMO-505004250
MAYMO-505004250
MAYMO-505004400
MAYMO-505004750
MAYMO-505004950
MAYMO-505005900
MAYMO-505006050
MAYMO-505007750
MAYMO-505007750
MAYMO-505009650
MAYMO-505010100
MAYMO-505010150
MAYMO-505011000
MAYMO-505011150
MAYMO-505011600
MAYMO-505011700
MAYMO-505011800
MAYMO-505012050

sale_id
825521
1509872
929494
1048030
1521986
1032538
811685
1576446
1026050
2028501
851339
958200
2019249
1501753
905094
906083
824346
1506528
963636
887917
1009517
1515028
2082347
947211
1544465
1037475
1507832
1531721
823618
912841
1506529
1535917
1539554
1508910
828249
905093
846472
848605
2222663

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant

0.99
0.67
1.18
1.02
0.54
0.66
1.88
0.87
0.56
1.53
1.00
0.62
0.86
1.09
1.72
1.78
2.00
1.94
0.61
0.43
0.90
1.50
1.50
1.04
1.00
1.39
0.90
0.90
0.81
0.65
0.62
0.53
1.00
1.18
1.60
1.12
2.47
1.28
0.97



